
201

203

301302

304

306

308

310

312
312

314

303

305

307

309

311

205

207

202

204

206

208

209

103

101

105

102

104

106

107

108

110

112 109

111

113

Ga
m

es

WC

Cigar & 
Poker 
Club

Sea
Memory

Spa

Sea 
Melody
Theater

Ta
bl

e
Fo

os
ba

ll

Engine Room

Billiards

Pool

Engine Room

Crew Cabin

Kitchen

Ja
cu

zz
i

Sauna

WC

Gift Shop

Pool

Lounge

Mini Bar

Reception

Elevator

Fitness Room

Harmony of the Sea 
Restaurant

Elevator

PantryBar

Buffet

WC

WC

ElevatorElevator

Bar

Spirit of the Sea Lounge

Stage

WC

WC

WC

Wheelhouse

WC

Duplex

Duplex

Re
ce

pt
io

n

De
ck

 0
 —

 C
lu

b 
De

ck

De
ck

 5
 —

 S
un

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 4
 —

 S
pi

rit
 D

ec
k

De
ck

 3
 —

 S
ky

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 2
 —

 H
ar

m
on

y 
De

ck
 

De
ck

 1
 —

 O
as

is
 D

ec
k 

Su
ite

 C
at

eg
or

ie
s

Sk
y

Sk
y 

Te
rra

ce
 S

ui
te

Sk
y 

Su
ite

Th
e 

O
w

ne
r S

ui
te

Ha
rm

on
y

Ha
rm

on
y 

Su
ite

La
 S

ui
te

 d
e 

Ly
ra

Oa
si

s O
as

is
 S

ui
te

201

203

301302

304

306

308

310

312
312

314

303

305

307

309

311

205

207

202

204

206

208

209

103

101

105

102

104

106

107

108

110

112 109

111

113

Ga
m

es

WC

Cigar & 
Poker 
Club

Sea
Memory

Spa

Sea 
Melody
Theater

Ta
bl

e
Fo

os
ba

ll

Engine Room

Billiards

Pool

Engine Room

Crew Cabin

Kitchen
Ja

cu
zz

i

Sauna

WC

Gift Shop

Pool

Lounge

Mini Bar

Reception

Elevator

Fitness Room

Harmony of the Sea 
Restaurant

Elevator

PantryBar

Buffet

WC

WC

ElevatorElevator

Bar

Spirit of the Sea Lounge

Stage

WC

WC

WC

Wheelhouse

WC

Duplex

Duplex

Re
ce

pt
io

n

De
ck

 0
 —

 C
lu

b 
De

ck

De
ck

 5
 —

 S
un

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 4
 —

 S
pi

rit
 D

ec
k

De
ck

 3
 —

 S
ky

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 2
 —

 H
ar

m
on

y 
De

ck
 

De
ck

 1
 —

 O
as

is
 D

ec
k 

Su
ite

 C
at

eg
or

ie
s

Sk
y

Sk
y 

Te
rra

ce
 S

ui
te

Sk
y 

Su
ite

Th
e 

O
w

ne
r S

ui
te

Ha
rm

on
y

Ha
rm

on
y 

Su
ite

La
 S

ui
te

 d
e 

Ly
ra

Oa
si

s O
as

is
 S

ui
te

201

203

301302

304

306

308

310

312
312

314

303

305

307

309

311

205

207

202

204

206

208

209

103

101

105

102

104

106

107

108

110

112 109

111

113

Ga
m

es

WC

Cigar & 
Poker 
Club

Sea
Memory

Spa

Sea 
Melody
Theater

Ta
bl

e
Fo

os
ba

ll

Engine Room

Billiards

Pool

Engine Room

Crew Cabin

Kitchen

Ja
cu

zz
i

Sauna

WC

Gift Shop

Pool

Lounge

Mini Bar

Reception

Elevator

Fitness Room

Harmony of the Sea 
Restaurant

Elevator

PantryBar

Buffet

WC

WC

ElevatorElevator

Bar

Spirit of the Sea Lounge

Stage

WC

WC

WC

Wheelhouse

WC

Duplex

Duplex

Re
ce

pt
io

n

De
ck

 0
 —

 C
lu

b 
De

ck

De
ck

 5
 —

 S
un

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 4
 —

 S
pi

rit
 D

ec
k

De
ck

 3
 —

 S
ky

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 2
 —

 H
ar

m
on

y 
De

ck
 

De
ck

 1
 —

 O
as

is
 D

ec
k 

Su
ite

 C
at

eg
or

ie
s

Sk
y

Sk
y 

Te
rra

ce
 S

ui
te

Sk
y 

Su
ite

Th
e 

O
w

ne
r S

ui
te

Ha
rm

on
y

Ha
rm

on
y 

Su
ite

La
 S

ui
te

 d
e 

Ly
ra

Oa
si

s O
as

is
 S

ui
te

201

203

301302

304

306

308

310

312
312

314

303

305

307

309

311

205

207

202

204

206

208

209

103

101

105

102

104

106

107

108

110

112 109

111

113

Ga
m

es

WC

Cigar & 
Poker 
Club

Sea
Memory

Spa

Sea 
Melody
Theater

Ta
bl

e
Fo

os
ba

ll

Engine Room

Billiards

Pool

Engine Room

Crew Cabin

Kitchen

Ja
cu

zz
i

Sauna

WC

Gift Shop

Pool

Lounge

Mini Bar

Reception

Elevator

Fitness Room

Harmony of the Sea 
Restaurant

Elevator

PantryBar

Buffet

WC

WC

ElevatorElevator

Bar

Spirit of the Sea Lounge

Stage

WC

WC

WC

Wheelhouse

WC

Duplex

Duplex

Re
ce

pt
io

n

De
ck

 0
 —

 C
lu

b 
De

ck

De
ck

 5
 —

 S
un

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 4
 —

 S
pi

rit
 D

ec
k

De
ck

 3
 —

 S
ky

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 2
 —

 H
ar

m
on

y 
De

ck
 

De
ck

 1
 —

 O
as

is
 D

ec
k 

Su
ite

 C
at

eg
or

ie
s

Sk
y

Sk
y 

Te
rra

ce
 S

ui
te

Sk
y 

Su
ite

Th
e 

O
w

ne
r S

ui
te

Ha
rm

on
y

Ha
rm

on
y 

Su
ite

La
 S

ui
te

 d
e 

Ly
ra

Oa
si

s O
as

is
 S

ui
te

201

203

301302

304

306

308

310

312
312

314

303

305

307

309

311

205

207

202

204

206

208

209

103

101

105

102

104

106

107

108

110

112 109

111

113

Ga
m

es

WC

Cigar & 
Poker 
Club

Sea
Memory

Spa

Sea 
Melody
Theater

Ta
bl

e
Fo

os
ba

ll

Engine Room

Billiards

Pool

Engine Room

Crew Cabin

Kitchen

Ja
cu

zz
i

Sauna

WC

Gift Shop

Pool

Lounge

Mini Bar

Reception

Elevator

Fitness Room

Harmony of the Sea 
Restaurant

Elevator

PantryBar

Buffet

WC

WC

ElevatorElevator

Bar

Spirit of the Sea Lounge

Stage

WC

WC

WC

Wheelhouse

WC

Duplex

Duplex

Re
ce

pt
io

n

De
ck

 0
 —

 C
lu

b 
De

ck

De
ck

 5
 —

 S
un

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 4
 —

 S
pi

rit
 D

ec
k

De
ck

 3
 —

 S
ky

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 2
 —

 H
ar

m
on

y 
De

ck
 

De
ck

 1
 —

 O
as

is
 D

ec
k 

Su
ite

 C
at

eg
or

ie
s

Sk
y

Sk
y 

Te
rra

ce
 S

ui
te

Sk
y 

Su
ite

Th
e 

O
w

ne
r S

ui
te

Ha
rm

on
y

Ha
rm

on
y 

Su
ite

La
 S

ui
te

 d
e 

Ly
ra

Oa
si

s O
as

is
 S

ui
te

201

203

301302

304

306

308

310

312
312

314

303

305

307

309

311

205

207

202

204

206

208

209

103

101

105

102

104

106

107

108

110

112 109

111

113

Ga
m

es

WC

Cigar & 
Poker 
Club

Sea
Memory

Spa

Sea 
Melody
Theater

Ta
bl

e
Fo

os
ba

ll

Engine Room

Billiards

Pool

Engine Room

Crew Cabin

Kitchen

Ja
cu

zz
i

Sauna

WC

Gift Shop

Pool

Lounge

Mini Bar

Reception

Elevator

Fitness Room

Harmony of the Sea 
Restaurant

Elevator

PantryBar

Buffet

WC

WC

ElevatorElevator

Bar

Spirit of the Sea Lounge

Stage

WC

WC

WC

Wheelhouse

WC

Duplex

Duplex

Re
ce

pt
io

n

De
ck

 0
 —

 C
lu

b 
De

ck

De
ck

 5
 —

 S
un

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 4
 —

 S
pi

rit
 D

ec
k

De
ck

 3
 —

 S
ky

 D
ec

k

De
ck

 2
 —

 H
ar

m
on

y 
De

ck
 

De
ck

 1
 —

 O
as

is
 D

ec
k 

Su
ite

 C
at

eg
or

ie
s

Sk
y

Sk
y 

Te
rra

ce
 S

ui
te

Sk
y 

Su
ite

Th
e 

O
w

ne
r S

ui
te

Ha
rm

on
y

Ha
rm

on
y 

Su
ite

La
 S

ui
te

 d
e 

Ly
ra

Oa
si

s O
as

is
 S

ui
te

Please note deck and suite plans are indicative only and may vary slightly. 

Oasis Suite - Double

Bathroom

Desk

Wardrobe

Large Window

Sliding doors

Outside Balcony

Sky Suite - Double

Bathroom

Shower

Wardrobe

Large Window

Sliding doors

Outside Balcony

Desk

Sky Terrace Suite – Port Side

Bathroom

Desk

Wardrobe

Large Window

Sliding doors

Outside Balcony

Sun Deck Harmony DeckSpirit Deck Oasis Deck Club DeckSky Deck

Deck and Suite Plans 
Lyra Grandeur

Technical Data
Lyra Grandeur – Launched August 2025
• Length: 80m • Decks: 6 • Suites: 33 • Crew: 55 

Oasis Deck

Oasis Suite 

Harmony Deck

La Suite de Lyra 

Harmony Suite 

Suite Categories
Sky Deck

The Owner Suite 

Sky Terrace Suite

Sky Suite 

OASIS AND HARMONY SUITES 
344 sq ft/32 sq m

SKY SUITE 
344 sq ft/32 sq m

SKY TERRACE SUITE 
484 sq ft/45 sq m


